AMMP-6222
7 to 21 GHz GaAs High Linearity LNA in SMT Package
Data Sheet
Description
Avago Technologies’ AMMP-6222 is an easy-to-use
broadband, high gain, high linearity Low Noise Amplifier
in a surface mount package. The wide band and
unconditionally stable performance makes this MMIC

pastes from different manufacturers and is shown here for
reference only.
Package, Tape & Reel, and Ordering Information
AMMP-6222 Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Devices Per Container Container
AMMP-6222-BLKG 10 Antistatic bag
AMMP-6222-TR1G 100 7” Reel
AMMP-6222-TR2G 500 7” Reel
Package Dimensions
Notes:
1. Ao and Bo measured at 0.3 Mm above base of pocket.
2. 10 Pitches cumulative tolerance is ± 0.2 Mm.